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05.25.06.00.00 BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 09/08/25 - 09/19/25)
CHECK CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT VENDOR DESCRIPTION
99526 09/08/2025 3,191.56 COM ED SERVICE FROM
10/15/24-11/13/24
ACCT#9834462222
99522 09/08/2025 3,272.40 HENNIG, JOHN INSURANCE
REIMBURSEMENT-APRIL-SEPT 2025
99527 09/08/2025 1,295.42 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE ELC-BILLING PERIOD:
07/18/25-08/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 5,969.27 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE WEGNER-BILLING PERIOD:
07/21/25-08/19/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 3,691.48 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE TURNER-BILLING PERIOD:
07/22/25-08/20/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 6,523.91 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE CURRIER-BILLING PERIOD:
07/17/25-08/15/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 22,905.67 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE LMS-BILLING PERIOD:
07/18/25-08/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 1,597.99 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE PIONEER-BILLING PERIOD:
07/18/25-08/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 2,655.01 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE ESC-BILLING PERIOD:
07/18/25-08/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
99527 09/08/2025 3,433.82 NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICE IK-BILLING PERIOD:
07/18/25-08/18/25
ACCT#8100351931
99528 09/08/2025 2,639.44 T-MOBILE MONTHLY CHARGES
07/21/25-08/20/25
ACCT#977623341
99523 09/08/2025 270.99 T-MOBILE SERVICE DATES 07/21-08/20/25
ACCT 966363448
99524 09/08/2025 1,555.90 VERIZON WIRELESS BILLING DATES: 07/15-08/14/25
ACCT#942367851-00001
99586 09/19/2025 65.98 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99586 09/19/2025 65.99 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99586 09/19/2025 65.98 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99586 09/19/2025 65.98 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99586 09/19/2025 65.98 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99586 09/19/2025 65.98 PM MUSIC CENTER SERVICE TO CLASSICAL GUITAR
99587 09/19/2025 200.00 PRAIRIE STATE WATER SY MONTHLY WATER SAMPLE
252600016 09/19/2025 7,000.00 PRINCIPIA LEARNING LLC CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT &
COGNITIVE ENGAGEMENT PD,
LANGUAGE TRANSFER & PREVIEW,
VIEW, REVIEW PD
99588 09/19/2025 5,955.00 QUINLAN AND FABISH MUS MUSICAL INSTRUMENT
99589 09/19/2025 3,153.12 R & M SPECIALTIES CUSTODIAN UNIFORMS
99589 09/19/2025 418.50 R & M SPECIALTIES CUSTODIANS UNIFORMS
99589 09/19/2025 1,317.50 R & M SPECIALTIES STAFF T-SHIRTS
99590 09/19/2025 49.76 RUBIO, CRISTAL MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT JULY
2024-11/25/24, 02/25-08/19/25
252600017 09/19/2025 825.00 S.T.A.R.E. INC FIRST AID/CPR/AED TRAINING
99591 09/19/2025 50,160.45 SASED TUITION AND SERVICES
99591 09/19/2025 78,934.10 SASED TUITION AND SERVICES
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05.25.06.00.00
CHECK CHECK
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
99592 09/19/2025 2,916.00
99593 09/19/2025 1,025.00
99594 09/19/2025 3,075.00
99595 09/19/2025 245.00
99596 09/19/2025 225.00
99597 09/19/2025 5,750.00
99597 09/19/2025 915.50
99597 09/19/2025 5,050.00
99597 09/19/2025 1,926.00
99597 09/19/2025 3,650.00
99597 09/19/2025 915.50
99598 09/19/2025 3,220.40
99599 09/19/2025 1,605.22
99600 09/19/2025 2,500.00
99601 09/19/2025 1,000.00
99602 09/19/2025 69.97
99603 09/19/2025 66,449.65
99603 09/19/2025 66.98
99603 09/19/2025 806.53
99603 09/19/2025 57.00
99603 09/19/2025 370.16
99603 09/19/2025 169.00
99603 09/19/2025 470.00
99603 09/19/2025 429.00
99603 09/19/2025 65.34
99604 09/19/2025 499.76
99604 09/19/2025 655.94
99605 09/19/2025 1,037.88
99606 09/19/2025 3,400.00
99529 09/19/2025 768,970.08
99530 09/19/2025 983.25
99531 09/19/2025 277.50
99531 09/19/2025 605.00
99531 09/19/2025 251.36
99531 09/19/2025 886.00
99532 09/19/2025 718.91

West Chicago Elementary District 33
BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 09/08/25 - 09/19/25)

INVOICE
VENDOR DESCRIPTION
SAVVAS LEARNING COMPAN MATERIALS

SECURITAS TECHNOLOGY C

SEIDEN, DAVID

SIGNARAMA

SKY HIGH BALLOON

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

SOIL

ENGINEERING &

ENGINEERING &

ENGINEERING &

ENGINEERING &

ENGINEERING &

ENGINEERING &

SUMMIT SCHOOL INC

SUNBELT STAFFING

GUY

TES

TES

TES

TES

TES

TES

SUPERIOR DRY CLEANING

THEMES AND VARIATIONS

THERAPY SHOPPE

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHQUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WAREHOUSE DIRECT

WEST

CHICAGO, CITY OF

WEST CHICAGO, CITY OF

WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINI

YELLOWPINE LANDSCAPE L

ABBEY PAVING COMPANY,

ACCURATE BIOMETRICS

ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN

ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN

ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN

ACTION PLUMBING COMPAN

ATLPHAGRAPHICS

MONITORING & MAINTENANCE
SERVICES-TURNER
06/28-07/31/25,
08/01-10/31/25

POWERSCHOOL, POWERPACK
SUPPORT/TRAINING

YARD SIGNS QTY 14
PROFESSIONAL BALLON TWISTING
5:30-7:00 PM 09/12/25
PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS-
PROJECT#2102_1

PARKING LOT
IMPROVEMENTS-07/01-07/31/25
PROJECT#2200

PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS -
PROJECT#2101_1

PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
06/01-06/30/25-
PROJECT#2194_01

PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS -
PROJECT#2124_1-01

PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
08/01-08/31/25- PROJECT#2194
STUDENT TUITION-AUGUST 2025
L. J.

SCHOOL LPN-08/20-08/22/25-F.
SPENCER

LAUNDRY SERVICE CHARGE
MUSIC PLAY

SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

SERVICE TO CLARKE BOS 18
SERVICE TO CLARKE FOCUS 12
MOP BOWL

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

BATTERY 12V WET

SQUEEGEE KIT,

SUPPLIES

WATER & SEWER ACCT 04078 01
WATER & SEWER ACCT 04226 01
MATERIALS

TRIMMING OF HANGING BRANCHES
WEST CHICAGO 2025-APP#3
PROJECT#24020
FINGERPRINTING
SERVICES-AUGUST 2025

LEAK IN KINDER RM PATCH-GARY
REPLACE WATTS FILTERS ON

DF ' S-GARY

FINISH INSTALL OF DF'S-WEGNER
INSTALL FILTERS ON

DF ' S-PIONEER

FULL COLOR 11X25 DOMTAR LYNX
SIGNS
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NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
252600015 09/19/2025 239.96
252600015 09/19/2025 407.05
252600015 09/19/2025 640.93
252600015 09/19/2025 25.58
252600015 09/19/2025 99.89
252600015 09/19/2025 30.20
252600015 09/19/2025 96.84
252600015 09/19/2025 -26.94
252600015 09/19/2025 91.72
252600015 09/19/2025 54.40
252600015 09/19/2025 40.32
252600015 09/19/2025 334.19
252600015 09/19/2025 15.02
252600015 09/19/2025 22.99
252600015 09/19/2025 490.74
252600015 09/19/2025 28.58
252600015 09/19/2025 201.40
252600015 09/19/2025 332.01
252600015 09/19/2025 156.80
252600015 09/19/2025 98.87
252600015 09/19/2025 569.22
252600015 09/19/2025 73.58
252600015 09/19/2025 42.17
252600015 09/19/2025 93.12
252600015 09/19/2025 85.91
252600015 09/19/2025 6.14
252600015 09/19/2025 665.65
252600015 09/19/2025 97.63
252600015 09/19/2025 42.66
252600015 09/19/2025 12.14
252600015 09/19/2025 69.38
252600015 09/19/2025 97.17
252600015 09/19/2025 81.76
252600015 09/19/2025 46.35
252600015 09/19/2025 59.48
252600015 09/19/2025 36.76
252600015 09/19/2025 99.26
252600015 09/19/2025 70.95
252600015 09/19/2025 288.98
252600015 09/19/2025 738.94
252600015 09/19/2025 99.12
252600015 09/19/2025 71.28
252600015 09/19/2025 58.99
252600015 09/19/2025 143.36
252600015 09/19/2025 26.58
252600015 09/19/2025 44.97
252600015 09/19/2025 94.69
252600015 09/19/2025 100.80
252600015 09/19/2025 76.86
252600015 09/19/2025 25.68
252600015 09/19/2025 25.97
252600015 09/19/2025 26.12
252600015 09/19/2025 59.00
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INSTANT CAMERAS

CAMP OLE MATERIALS
SUPPLIES

MATERIALS FOR OPENING
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A & E BOOKS
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05.25.06.00.00 BILL LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 09/08/25 - 09/19/25) 3:29 PM
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER
252600015 09/19/2025 14.24 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 2,983.28 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR LITERACY PROGRAM 10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 47.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 101.43 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 91.31 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 108.92 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SELF CONTAINED SUPPLIES and 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
materials
252600015 09/19/2025 190.52 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 31.55 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 102.50 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES and MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 11.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BULLETIN BOARD ACCESSORIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 73.04 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 60.62 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 16.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE NAME PLATE HOLDERS 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 260.00 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 9.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 125.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 97.88 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE DISPOSABLE GLOVES 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 86.84 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 99.07 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 71.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 107.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 14.88 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 196.29 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE ACCESSORIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 1,438.68 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 101.96 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 111.02 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E127 1000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 71.63 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 19.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE AREA RUG 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 97.19 BAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 1,364.72 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SELF CONTAINED SUPPLIES and 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
MATERIALS
252600015 09/19/2025 75.51 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE A & E BOOKS 10E015 1110 4100 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 56.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BULLETIN BOARD ACCESSORIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 17.59 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE INSTITUTE DAY SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 103.90 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 47.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E245 1000 4100 00 180000
252600015 09/19/2025 109.20 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SNACKS/TREATS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 14.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 19.57 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 118.18 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 430.35 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE INSTITUTE DAYS DRINKS 10E015 2210 3320 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 160.54 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE LUNCH PROCEDURE ITEMS 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 102.35 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 101.65 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 99.90 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 54.12 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 60.37 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 191.40 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CARD STOCK 10E000 1110 4100 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 1,714.03 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS AND 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
SUPPLIES
252600015 09/19/2025 105.42 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BATTERIES 20E000 2540 4165 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 52.38 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PBIS MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 65.29 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ROOM DIVIDER 10EQ00 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 100.01 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000

252600015 09/19/2025 98.77 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
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CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE AMOUNT VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER
252600015 09/19/2025 224.00 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE REPLACEMENT TABLE FOR 10E000 1110 5410 05 000000
CANCELLED ORDER
252600015 09/19/2025 84.37 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 180.42 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR LITERACY PROGRAM  10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 24.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MATERIALS FOR PBIS 10EQ00 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 22.56 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10EQ00 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 46.55 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 104.23 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 97.39 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 87.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SELF CONTAINED SUPPLIES and 10E420 1000 4100 00 462000
MATERIALS
252600015 09/19/2025 99.86 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 175.21 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E0C0 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 101.34 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 88.14 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 17.48 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE MUSIC SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 72.60 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 152.91 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 59.44 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE A & E BOOKS 10E015 1110 4100 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 54.36 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E020 1110 4100 02 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 805.76 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUPPLIES FOR LITERACY PROGRAM  10E126 3000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 247.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E245 1000 4100 00 180000
252600015 09/19/2025 64.95 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES and MATERIALS 10E420 2300 4100 00 462000
252600015 09/19/2025 70.57 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 7,601.82 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE AVID BINDERS 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 74.02 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10EQ00 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 15.82 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE ANIMAL STICKERS 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 88.35 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 7.49 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 589.16 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 164.76 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 36.84 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE SUMMER SCHOOL, NEWCOMERS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
252600015 09/19/2025 173.43 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE INSTITUTE DAY MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 20.16 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 20.77 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 93.25 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 5.47 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 179.98 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE WHITEBOARD 10E000 1110 4100 01 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 119.12 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PARTY FAVORS 10E000 1110 4100 11 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 132.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE FURNITURE 10E000 1110 5410 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 90.70 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 45.45 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 76.89 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE BOOKS 10E131 1000 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 68.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 97.97 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE COMPUTER MONITOR 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 99.52 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 75.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 25.99 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE McKINNEY VENTO STUDENTS 10E170 1000 4100 00 430000
252600015 09/19/2025 101.63 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 1,199.40 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE STORAGE BINS 10E232 2220 4100 00 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 70.94 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE OFFICE SUPPLIES 10E131 2300 4100 00 370500
252600015 09/19/2025 189.39 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES 10E000 1110 4100 05 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 107.04 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 68.32 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
252600015 09/19/2025 69.55 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000

252600015 09/19/2025 15.02 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE A & E BOOKS 10E015 1110 4100 00 000000



3frdt10l.p 89-4
05.25.06.00.00

CHECK CHECK

NUMBER DATE

AMOUNT

252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
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252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
252600015
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252600015
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252600015
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99533
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99535

99535
99535

99535
99535

99535
99535

99535
99535

99536

99537
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99538

09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
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09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
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09/19/2025
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09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025

09/19/2025
09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

104.78
103.69
261.84
20.98
80.24
35.99
61.80
54.29
92.26
99.73
69.92
95.35
58.15
63.37
8.99
27.76
79.83
9.99
172.24
23.66
14.99
694.86
-424.35
-99.80
97.05
12.29
352.05
127.99
75.19

94.25
98.49
800.00
362.07

230.81

586.91
230.81

230.81
230.81

230.81
230.81

230.81
230.81

1,395.00

60,175.87

14,015.30

7,000.00

BILL

West Chicago Elementary District 33
LISTING DETAIL (Dates: 09/08/25 - 09/19/25)

09/10/25

Page:6
3:29 PM

INVOICE ACCOUNT
VENDOR DESCRIPTION NUMBER
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 02 000000
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1120 4100 06 000000
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE PBIS MATERIALS 10E000 1110 4100 10 000000
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 10E000 1110 4100 09 000000